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y‘y . Small Church Summit
S S September 27, 2025
Amherst Presbyterian
Church

ANCHORS OF [OVE 3}

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:30

10:30-10:40

10:40-11:40

11:40-12:40

12:40-2:00

2:00-3:00

3:00-3:30

Coffee, Snacks, Check-In

Worship, Keynote Address (Rev. Bronwen Boswell)*
Break

Session 1 Workshop

Session 2 Workshop

Lunch

Small Group Discussion

Meeting Wrap-up

Session Workshops:

How to be an Anchor in the Community- Rev. John McCarthy

Ruling Elders Presiding at the Table-Rev. Anghaarad Teague Dees

(Session 1 Only)

Bringing Youth Together-Rev. Skip Hastings

Financial/Property Management

You’ve Been Asked to Preach...Now What?-Rev. Anghaarad Teague
Dees and Rev. Peter Thompson

(Session 2 Only)

*Rev. Bronwen Boswell is the General Presbyter and Stated Clerk of
Shenandoah Presbytery.



