

Small Church Summit September 27, 2025 Amherst Presbyterian Church

9:00-9:30	Coffee, Snacks, Check-In
9:30-10:30	Worship, Keynote Address (Rev. Bronwen Boswell)*
10:30-10:40	Break
10:40-11:40	Session 1 Workshop
11:40-12:40	Session 2 Workshop
12:40-2:00	Lunch
2:00-3:00	Small Group Discussion
3:00-3:30	Meeting Wrap-up

Session Workshops:

How to be an Anchor in the Community- Rev. John McCarthy

Ruling Elders Presiding at the Table-Rev. Anghaarad Teague Dees (Session 1 Only)

Bringing Youth Together-Rev. Skip Hastings

Financial/Property Management

You've Been Asked to Preach...Now What?-Rev. Anghaarad Teague Dees and Rev. Peter Thompson (Session 2 Only)

*Rev. Bronwen Boswell is the General Presbyter and Stated Clerk of Shenandoah Presbytery.